Timewell       800-720-8453...2
10% Heavier
Than Standard
Weight!
6” I.D. Tubing
Currently Available
in 100’ Coils
• Manufactured for the Specific Demands of

MAXFLO HDPE DUAL WALL PIPE
MAXFLO AE PIPE
Size Part Number Configuration
4” 08004-20AE MaXflo 4” Bell/Spigot
6” 08006-20AE MaXflo 6” Bell/Spigot
8” 08008-20AE MaXflo 8” Bell/Spigot
10” 08010-20AE MaXflo 10” Bell/Spigot
12” 08012-10AE / 08012-20AE MaXflo 12” Bell/Spigot
15” 08015-10AE / 08015-20AE MaXflo 15” Bell/Spigot
18” 08018-10AE / 08018-20AE MaXflo 18” Bell/Spigot
24” 08024-10AE / 08024-20AE MaXflo 24”  Bell/Spigot
30” 08030-10AE / 08030-20AE MaXflo 30”  Bell/Spigot
36” 08036-10AE / 08036-20AE MaXflo 36” Bell/Spigot
48” 08048-20AE MaXflo 48” Bell/Spigot